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Brand Kasp

Product K11550D

Description 115 Front Combination Padlock 50mm

Barcode

5013969248388

Commodity code 8301100000

Country of origin CN

Features &
Benefits

other medium security applications.

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

1
50
20

100
220

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
175

33

Paper Card printed
8
Clamshell LDPE
15

0

Carl
Kammerling

Product Weights and Measures

Secondary packaging

10
180
300
120

2600

Box

150

o O O o o o

Code is resettable for extra security. ~ Can be coded alike in a suite. ~ Key for resetting code. ~ Damage resistant cover.
~ Weatherproof. ~ 4-digit code. ~ 10,000 possible combinations. ~ Suitable for securing gates, sheds, garages and any

Transit packaging

60
310
560
260
16.2

Carton

700

70
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