## **Product Specification PDF**



Date	Correct as of 13th Apr 2023
Brand	Kasp
Product	K11550D
Description	115 Front Combination Padlock 50mm
Barcode	5013969248388
Commodity code	8301100000
Country of origin	CN



Features & Benefits

Code is resettable for extra security.  $\sim$  Can be coded alike in a suite.  $\sim$  Key for resetting code.  $\sim$  Damage resistant cover.  $\sim$  Weatherproof.  $\sim$  4-digit code.  $\sim$  10,000 possible combinations.  $\sim$  Suitable for securing gates, sheds, garages and any other medium security applications.

Product Weights and Measures					
	Product only	Product & primary packaging	Secondary packaging	Transit packaging	
Item Quantity	1	1	10	60	
Width mm	50	100	180	310	
Depth mm	20	175	300	560	
Height mm	100	33	120	260	
Weight	220	-	2600	16.2	
Packaging Information	Card use	Paper Card printed	Box	Carton	
	Card gms	8	150	700	
	Plastic use	Clamshell LDPE	0	-	
	Plastic gms	15	0	70	
	Metal use	-	0	-	
	Metal gms	0	0	-	
	Timber use	-	0	-	
	Timber gms	0	0	-	